Smart Logistics
Solutions
LG CNS is leading the intellectualized
logistics' automation market by introducing
digital data warehouses with optimization
between DX and equipment
Group Overview
 History  Key Figures

(mm)
Belt
Length
(mm)
Track
Radius
(mm)
Max.
Parcel Size
L*W*H(mm)
Design Capacity
Sorts/hour
(@2.6m/sec)
Single
Tray
CA-600S-700 600 400 700 3,500 700*400*400 Max. 15,000
CA-650S-700
650 450
700 4,000 700*450*450 Max. 13,846
CA-650S-800 800 4,000 800*450*450 Max. 13,846
CA-700S-800
700 500
800 4,000 800*500*500 Max. 12,857
CA-700S-1200 1,200 4,000 1,200*500*500 Max. 12,857
CA-800S-1000
800 600
1,000 4,000 1,000*600*600 Max. 11,250
CA-800S-1200 1,200 4,000 1,200*600*600 Max. 11,250
Double
Tray
CA-1000D-800 1,000 370 800 4,500 800*350*350
800*1,000*800
Max. 15,000
(Parcel Rate 8:2)
CA-1100D-1000 1,100 420 1,000 4,500 1,000*400*400
1,000*1,100*1,000
Max. 13,636
(Parcel Rate 8:2)
Double
Deck CA-1100Q-1000 1,100 420 1,000 4,500 1,000*400*400
1,000*1,100*1,000
Max. 27,272
(Parcel Rate 8:2)
Depending on the layout configuration method such as Pre-Sorting/Cross-over, it is
possible to design performance that is more than twice the throughput.3
G
roup O
verview
Sm
art Logistics
Crossbelt Sorter
Sm
art Conveyor
Sm
art Logistics Platform
CA - XXX X - XXX
Belt length
Ex) CA-700S-800 → Cart Pitch: 700mm, 1Tray, Belt Length: 800mm
Belt type (S:Single Tray, D:Double Tray Q:Double Deck)
Cart pitch
1
2 Single Tray Double Tray Double Deck